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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Cleary, Shelia  
P.O. Box 209 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.NA 
2.Retired 
3.Woodstock, Virginia

07/02/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Dailey, Brian  
1737 Artz Road 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.NA 
2.Retired 
3.Woodstock, Virginia

08/08/2021 $500.00 $500.00

Giniunans, Juan  
P.O. Box 507 
Woodstock, VA 22664

1.NA 
2.Retired 
3.Woodstock, Virginia

07/02/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Hupp, Sally  
467 Zea Street 
Strasburg, VA 22657

1.NA 
2.Retired 
3.Strasburg, Virginia

08/26/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Lindamood, Judy  
103 North Main Street 
Edinburg, VA 22824

1.NA 
2.Retired 
3.Edinburg, Virginia

07/12/2021 $200.00 $200.00

Zirkle, W. Denman 
12097 South Middle Road 
Edinburg, VA 22824

1.NA 
2.Retired 
3.Edinburg, Virginia

08/20/2021 $300.00 $300.00

Total This Period $1,750.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

The Rocket Science Group LLC, MailChimp  
675 Ponce De Leon NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email Service Timothy 
Carter 07/26/2021 $56.69

Incorporated, Anedot  
1340 Poydras Street 
Suite 1770 
New Orleans, LA 70112

Processing Fees Timothy 
Carter 08/08/2021 $26.90

The Rocket Science Group LLC, MailChimp  
675 Ponce De Leon NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email Service Timothy 
Carter 08/25/2021 $56.69

The Rocket Science Group LLC, MailChimp  
675 Ponce De Leon NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email Service Timothy 
Carter 09/27/2021 $56.69

United States Postal Service 
120 South Muhlenberg Street 
Woodstock, VA 22664

Postage Timothy 
Carter 10/20/2021 $580.00

The Rocket Science Group LLC, MailChimp  
675 Ponce De Leon NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email Service Timothy 
Carter 10/25/2021 $56.69

United States Postal Service 
120 South Muhlenberg Street 
Woodstock, VA 22664

Postage Timothy 
Carter 10/28/2021 $324.80

USPS 
24784 Old Valley Pike 
Maurertown, VA 22644

Postage Timothy 
Carter 10/28/2021 $348.00

The Rocket Science Group LLC, MailChimp  
675 Ponce De Leon NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email Service Timothy 
Carter 11/26/2021 $56.69

The Rocket Science Group LLC, MailChimp  
675 Ponce De Leon NE 
Suite 5000 
Atlanta, GA 30308

Email Service Timothy 
Carter 12/24/2021 $56.69

Total This Period $1,619.84
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 6 $1,750.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 30 $2,210.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 36 $3,960.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,619.84

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $1,619.84

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $31,217.50

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $3,960.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $3,960.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $35,177.50

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$1,619.84

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $1,619.84

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $33,557.66

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $14,704.14

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $56,078.89

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $3,960.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $60,038.89

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $74,743.03

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $39,565.53

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$1,619.84

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $41,185.37

29. Ending Balance $33,557.66
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